SICK LEAVE BANK MEMBERS

as of 2-25-2016

Counts| 50

Dept |[Dept Name INbr Emps |
30101 Legislature 59
30150 Fiscal Review Committee 2
30227 Court System 80
30301 Attorney General's Office 144
30501 Secretary of State 171
30601 Public Defenders Conference 128
30701 Comptroller of the Treasury 224
30800 Post Conviction Defender 12
30901 Treasury Department 94
31501 Executive Department 8
31601 Commission on Children & Youth 18
31602 Comm on Aging and Disability 15
31603 Alcoholic Beverage Commission 22
31604 Human Rights Commission 14
31607 Health Services and Dev Agency 5
31608 TRICOR 47
31611 Tennessee Regulatory Authority 23
31612 Advis Comm Intergov Relations 4
31620 TN Housing Development Author 97
31625 TN Arts Commission 10
31627 State Museum 12
31701 Finance and Administration 400
31865 TennCare 264
31901 Human Resources 49
32101 General Services 109
32300 Veterans' Affairs 30
32402 Board of Parole 54
32501 Agriculture 297
32601 Tourist Development 64
32701 Environment and Conservation 1018
32801 Wildlife Resources 161
32901 Correction 2138
33001 Economic and Community Dev 31
33101 Education 343
33201 Higher Education Commission 25
33205 TN Student Assistance Corp 24
33501 Commerce and Insurance 234
33600 Financial Institutions 75
33701 Labor & Workforce Development 489
33901 Mental Health 774
34101 Military 152
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34301
34401
34501
34701
34800
34901
35910
40100
99999

Health

DIDD

Human Services
Revenue

TBI

Safety

Children's Services
Transportation
Total State

SICK LEAVE BANK MEMBERS
as of 2-25-2016

1196
1042
1798
438
221
453
1653
1676
16397
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